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Legend

R Single-Family Detached Residence
R-A  Residential Sub-district
R1 Single-Family Detached Residence
R1-A Residential Sub-district
R1-B Residential Sub-district

R1-C Residential Sub-district

R1-D

R1-E

R1-F

R1-G

R1-H

R1-1

Residential Sub-district

Residential Sub-district

Residential Sub-district

Residential Sub-district

Residential Sub-district

Residential Sub-district

R2

R3

R4

NR

NR-1

vC

Attached Residence

Multi-Family Residence

Multi-Family Residence

Neighborhood Retail Business

Linden Square Neighborhood Retail Business

Village Center Business

GC-1 General Commercial Business

GC-2 General Commercial Business

OR Office Research

PCD-1 Planned Commercial Development Business

PCD-2 Planned Commercial Development Business

PCD-3 Planned Commercial Development Business

Zoning Map

Adopted: April 1, 2014
Amended: November 11, 2014

Village of Wilmette, lllinois

1600 NORTH




